
Filnavn
Lyseveien 17 – justert 
innkjøring.pln
Dato

13.05.2025

Kontroll prosjekt.

Kontroll utførende

Prosjektnr.. for 
prosjekterende/lev.

Sign..

Sign..

 

Godkjent

 

Kontroll

Kontroll

 

Målestokk

1:100

N

BIM med ARCHICAD 27 NOR  Filplassering: C:\Users\Lars Magnus Walløe\OneDrive - Nordlys Arkitektur AS\Prosjekter\056 Lyseveien 17\Lyseveien 17 – justert innkjøring.pln

Revisjon nr..
 

Type tegning
Snitt

Tegningsnr..
A30-2 

Fase

Søknad

Prosjekteringsgruppen

Hvervenmoveien 49
3511 Hønefoss
Tlf..: 92093945
lars.magnus@nlarkitektur.no

ARK : NL arkitektur AS

Lokalisering:

Prosjektnr..:

056

Tiltakshaver

JK Eiendom AS
Prosjekt

Lyseveien 17
Lyseveien 17 
3530 Røyse

Type tegning:

Snitt

Tegningsnr..: 

A30-2 

Gnr./Bnr./Festenr..:

231/314

+114,03
2. etasje

+120,48
Takplan

Eks. Terreng

Nytt Terreng

C B A

+108,58
1. etasje

+114,03
2. etasje

+120,48
Takplan

6 
02

5
5 

00
0

45
0

52
550

0
13

 7
25

11
 0

00

1 
22

5

12
 0

00

Eks. 
Terreng

Nytt 
Terreng Nedre del

Øvre del

Gjennomsnitlig planert terreng. 
Kote: 111.305

Kote FG: 
108.580 

Maks Gesimshøyde i plan 


	A30-2 Snitt

